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
F.M

HIGHWAY FUEL CO.
SAWUI'S'I o. WOOD EM

300 Bus. & Finanrp
510 Money to Loon

RAWLINS Real Estate Co.
Mortgage - Loans

5'j net. interest
605 Chemejieta Ph.EM
CASll FR MORTGAGES AND

CONTRACTS, private money
to loan. B. M. Mason or W. B.

Mlnier. Rtls. 341 Chemeketa.
COLONIAL Investment Co Real

Property Loans, woniraris r
687 Court EM 42283

LOANS
iso no to $1,500.00

Buy What You Ned
Consolidate your bills.

Finance through
WIL1.A MFTTF CREDIT

rOVPANY
182 8 Church St CM

Hollywood Finance

Home ownrd Home ooeratert
Loan to consolidate
Purchases Personal Needs
See us al IW Fairgrounds Rd
S.ilein. Ore Free Parking lol

Ph EM

pACIrlC INDUS him. i.ua.b
118 S Llbert Ph EM

500 Bus. & Finance
515 Investmenti

801 Business Opportun.

This newspaper urges its
readers to thoroughly

ads requiring
investments, through bet-

ter business bureaus etc.,
before making payments.
Reliable firms encourage
your examination.

UNIT trailer court, 3 mos.
old. has 51 trailers aireany.
Nets $1200 per mo. Located
on Ontario Highway 97. Call
Don Whitman. Eves. EM
20757. WEST COAST REAL-
TY. 3055 Portland Rd. Ph.
EM or EM

UNUSUAL business opportunity
new super service si anon,
with adjoining used car lot for
lease. Good location, nominal
investment required to buy In-

ventory only. Ph. EM

COIN operated Machines, suit.
lor rest. i price ai

THE Blaine Hotel qultlng busi
ness, an equipment som as a
whole. 265 N. Commercial.

OPPORTUNITY beyond compar
ison if you quail ly. cm

MAJOR OIL CO. service station
for lease in Salem. Station is
now doing good business. For
info- Em

BEST OPPORTUNITY YET
vou are looking for a solid

investment at a down to earth
fair price this is one you
should check into. A general
Store in a wealthy farming
rnmmunitv. dolnc a cood vol
ume plus' Lockers, Post Office
and gasoline ousincss, cm
ground and a lovely 4 bedroom
older home. Due to ill health
wn hnvK tn sell all bulldlncs.
slock, fixtures, & ground
priced at the imhellevaoiy low,
low price of $25,000.00.

CALL DON DOUGHTON NOW
Eves. EM

Don Douptfett

Court Ph. EM

806 Houses For Sale

50 x 196 Lot
Mnl nltrarlive home. 3 bed

rooms lone aown ana two
small up) nice kitchen, nook
with utility space, garage,
rated close 10 graae scnooi,
store. $50. no per monin o

balance. (Clearlake district),

$1000 DOWN

Now 3 hertrofim home. It
eon oned wnn z ircn aces,
(one upstairs, and one in the
basement), ncamcn ceiling,

oaraBc. birch cabinets,
forced air heat, located in (he
city limits. Balance at Rft.00

per monin, no closing cosia,

13 ACRE

this home has n beautiful set'
tintr on one. third ncrc. In VI

well, corner lot (both streets
paved) arivewa;
ypproxmiiciy iuu i
floor sDnce arc Included
the home (exclusive of t h

double nlastereri oaranc
Large living room, family
room, scparnie eating space,
built in range, oven, dish-

washer. Two full baths, 3

large bedrooms. The owner
will trade on this one.

PHONE: EM

RON JONES, REALTOR

Eve phones: F.M or
EM

NEW 3 bdrm. home, law down
Near school. Lol of house

rimt.
your money. EM

Let us show you.

TRADE
Your old home for a new home

Appraised values. EM

West Coast Realty
MOVE RIGHT IN

Completely furnished 2 bdrm.
nome, norm, khurc, reiriccr
ntor, wahhing much., St tele-
vision included. $10,250. Total
price. Eves. Ph. EM

APPHOX. 5 ACRES
with 4 houses, I duplex. Locntcd

in Kei.cr dim. suh.uiio. y.wm
down. MAKE AN OFFER.
Eves. Ph. EM

3435 N. Itiver Rd. EM

$150 DN. 2 hdrm. cozy St nicely
lurn. (or unfurn.) nouse vac.
Largo gar, bul. ".', terms.
SftM) Shelly oil Williams Ave.

BY OWNER: Near surb.. 2

bdrm. hse . hardwood firs.,
wall to wall carpet., furn.,

near sch., price $,500,far.,

&

2 NEW 1.420 sq. fl. homes, 3

norms., iris., nirnnre, nine,
gar. Hardwood . Kitch-
en ventilating fan k laundry
trays. Large water healers.
New sub division, Just opposite
site of new Waldo Jr. High k
Wash. Paved st. 102 ft.
frontage lots. Located on new
street (Keen Ave.i running
East from 2880 Landing Ave.
113,250 for either. Il.7:0 dn.

n term. Onen anv time
builder lives right by at 2880

L.anMng Ave.

WEST SALEM
1150 DOWN $17 50 a monlh

small well nome s.i,.i.m
E. A. McOlntiflin Rltr.

335 N. High EM 2 Hflll F.M 3 6612

Open House By Builder
NEW 3 hdrm.. l'i hath, family

rm.. ig. mi., nnie. garage.
Shrake Addition. 20n S. Lan
caster Dr. EM 20216

OPEN HOUSE

775 WEST HILLS WAY

WEST SALEM
Ruilt hv Cilenn Kellev

Are you looking for something
you will be proud to show?
inn 18 11. 1 fHirinit., iuii (!

lornH hmt 3 halhs. unntairr
util. Lge. din. k liv. rm. A

kitchen that is a wonder. .

frpls. Flnlnhed party rm. ir
bsmt. with bar. Xingwood Dr
turn riphl to Enele At Mar
garet Ut.. left on West Hills
Way.

NEARLY new 3 hdrm. hue., Ss-

lem Heights dist. EM

$500 Down
li Arren. Well built he with

v,....,ni ftffk rherrir

806 Houses For Solt

1300 SQUARE FEET
FOR J 10, 050. and excellent'

terms, 3 bedrooms. Party
room 17x12. Insulated. Only
2 years old. Near bus ana
school. Paved.

WEST SALEM BUY
THIS 3 bed room home can b ;

bought for $8,930 on terms.
2 years old. Insulated. About
1,000 square feet.

MAKE AN OFFER
this home with

basement. Good location near
slore and bus. Asking $8,000j
tDuu or less aown.

Office EM
moreneaa era

NORTH SALEM DISTRICT: old
er 2 bedrni home with fire
El ace it basement. Oil furnace,

orner lot with fenced back
yard. Drive by 1003 Maple but
PLEASE DO NOT disturb
owners. Low down payment
will handle at (7,000.

LUXURY QUALITY AT POPU-
LAR PRICES: near Independ-
ence, this fine 3
bdrm, plus family room with
extra fireplace. Plus extra t
bath. Plus a beautiful view.
Owner really anxious. Full
price $12,050.

4 BEDROOMS
FOUR CORNERS. Only 1 year

om rancn siyie. living room
22x15. Fireplace. Utility. Dou-
ble plumbing. Garage. $16,750.
FHA terms.

HOME 2 ACRES
SOUTH. 2 bedrooms. Basement.

oarage, f ruit. Lots of garden
space, $7,700. Terms. Trade
down possible.

FURNISHED
SOUTH. 3 bedrooms. Large din-

ing room. Garage. Needs re
pairs, but should be worth
$s,usn "as is. 30 down.

BUYS COME BUYS GO
BUT ONCE AN OPPORTUN

ITY FHESENTS ITSELF
AND IS NOT TAKEN . IT
IS LOST FOREVER. THIS IS
CERTAINLY OPPORTUNITY
IF YOU NEED 1680 squara
feet nf luxurious living on
Wcat Salem View Lot, Beautt.
fully carpeted living rm. At
hall. 3 bdrms. It den or 4tlt
bdrm. plus lSx'iO ft. family
rm., double plumbing. ALL.
ON ONE FLOOR. REDUCED
PRICE Sl.1.850. GOOD TERMS
A: IMMEDIATE POSSESSION.
CALL MRS. WELLS, days EM
4.4404, Eve. EM

CASTLE IN THE SKY
HERE IS A HOME SO VERY

NICE AND BEAUTIFUL,.
VIEW OF THE MOUNTAINS.
3 bedrooms, nearly new, dou
blc garage, 2 bathrooms, 2
fireplaces, daylight basement.
Located South near new Morn
Ingsldc School. WE ARB
SURE YOU'LL NOT BE DIS.
APPOINTED FOR THE
PRICE OF I17.SH0. with good
terms. CALL VANDERVORT,
days EM Eve. EM
4.7603.

A 1 K'LAND CdTlur REALTORS !
117 COUR.T I

EM A'AAl
BY owner, unfinished 2 bdrm.,

nus ai noor, i' i oiks, to scnooi
new roof, founddtlon, lights,
?lumbing, sacrifice $5,230. 430

PIC.OY Rack Duplex, price .

nun; r it a lonn avail. H,aou
Mike J. Donahoe (owner)
KM

BY OWNER New Fairway
Park Addition. City water,
sewer k drainage. Close to
Schonls. Built-i- oven k range,
3 bdrms. k family rm. $1,900
dn., Balance $11,060, $80 'per
mo. Drive by k look, door
arc open. Out Silverton Rd.
right on Lansing, Right on
Chester to 3140 St 3180. Ph.
EM 4.16.12 or EM f

HAVE a buyer with $5,000 cash
for a 2 bdrm. home In South
Salem.

K. A. McGlauftln Rltr.
m NJIigh EM 2 6311 EM

4 YEAR old plastered home on
large lot, near schls., bus.
Large plastered garage. 3
bdrms. down, 2 unfinished up.
Patio. Low dfwn payment
$B.50. EM

SOUTH- -:, bdrm . hwd. firs,. S

years old. Make offer on 2,
Don equity. Bal. SH.flOO. MO Mis
sourl Ave., EM after 5.

$150 DOWN
2 bedroom plastered, hardwood

noor, utility in garage, com
munltv water sv&tem. Total
price $4950. 4S per month.

9 UNIT COURT
Well located court, bedroom,

lurnisnen, wnn nrepiace. nara
wood floor. 4 garages, close la
bus. school and store. Ideal
setup for couple, a good mom
ev maker. Total price $34,500.
Consider some trade. Call
Lucas. Eve. ph: EM

CLIP THIS AD!
Don't overlook this brand ne

3 bedroom beauty. Takes only
$1350 down plus loan costs.
Beautiful large birch
kitchen. Built-i- oven and
range. Breakfast nook. Separ
ate dining room. Floor to cell.
Ing fireplace, l'i baths. Ntc
utility. Paved HV Curbs. Side-

walks. Salem Heights Dist.
Small trades considered. Call
Johnson. Eve. ph: EM

REIMANN REAL ESTATE

201 S. High

707 Houtei For Kent

SUBURBAN home 2 bdrms.,
Dsn. I., Iircpi., ciec, ncai or
wood furn. Ph. EM or
EM

CLEAN, 2 bdrms., gas, tile firs.,
nr. dus, scnoois. ou a.
Lancaster, EM

BDRM.. gar., elec. water heat
er, wired tor wasner oryer.
590 N. 17th. $60. EM

CLEAN 1 bdrm. hse. with
stoves, gar. i;iosc soup
center. South. EM .in.

NICE clean 1 bdrm. house. EM 70
3005.

BDRM. cottage, garage, range.
rcirig., i uiik&" "
to wall carpet. 2 blks. W. Sa-
lem Gen. 634 Catterlin. $70.
1 bdrm. at 632 Catterlin, $55.
No pets EM

KEIZER dist.. new 2 bdrm.
hse. T. v. AM. bus. i,ge. gar-
den. Ref. EM3-914-

BDRMS. stove & refrlg. $67.50.
1870 S. Capital. tlAI 12.

COZY 1 bdrm., modern hse.
tast. i corners, l.m

PARTLY tmn. bdrm.. good
location, $45. EM

BDRM. home NE. $70 mo. Will
lease with option to buy. EM

days, EM eve.

707-- a Furnished Housei
BDRM. spacious welt furn.

duplex, garage, too ao. torn i.

FOR RENT, I bdrin. furn. house, If
$42.50. 475 W. Madrona.

SMALL clean & furn. TV An-

tcmia. 492 S. High. Also 3 rm.
furn. Apt. priv. bath St ent.

BDRM. completely furn. $50
mo. BJ5 N. mm. t.M mi
6 p.m..JEM 2 5043 alto r B p.m.
BDRM. nicelv furn. hse, vac
Large gar. $48 mo. Statesman'
Journal Box 572.

COZY, clean bdrm., garage,
jao. inquire jiija nu.

BDRM., fireplace, T.V. An-

piinn. nil ut il. mourned ami
EM 4010 S Commercial.
BDRM. in Wooclburn, auto.
appl,. 5o.v Migginootnnm it. t,,,
333 1st. St. Ph. 7711 Wood burn.

CLEAN bdrm. house, garngo,
Close Univ., $45. K Mz-aiw-

2 BDRM, GARAGE, $65.
3240 DUNCAN.

ATTRACTIVE 4 rms. Couple.
No pets. sm. lawn, irrig. sys-
tem. Trees. EM in p.m.

CLEAN warm furn. 1 bdrm. hse.
Auto, wasner & arycr. sm i.,
garage. Bus service, nice
neighborhood. 2100 S. Church.
BDh-M- furn. house, nr. bus.
water furn. em 3'iu.H,

REDEC. 1 bdrm. Laundry, gar.
No pets. 3845 Portland Rd.

BDRM. furn. $50 mo. 4380

Jones Kd.
FURN. 1 bdrm. dwelling at 1031

7th St. $40 monthly. EM

$50 1 bdrm. all elec. W. Salem,
nice for steady employed. EM

or Stayton 8074

n.F.AN hdrm. furn. house,
gar., adults, no pets. io. zsn

1 & 2 Bdrm. Furn. House
EM

FtnRM W Salem, carace,
col. only, $50 mo. EM 21862
or bM i'MVi..

1 BIJRM. furn. $50. N. 24th. EM

BDRM. cottage, ant., washer
St dryer, adults, 147 N. 18th.

710 Wonted to Rent Hsci
Nir.ir.n 5 or a hdrm. hse. for

3 annus, iiniurn. ny mnrn
1st. Close In, EM after
4:30,

3 BDRM, modern house. Best
of kcis. I'reieraoie bo.

WANTED by inlddle-nRe- cou-

pie, no cminren, iiiihhu. rmunc
West Snlrm or close In North.
EM

714 Business Rentolt
FOR RENT or lease. 60.000 sq

it, worenouse wnn n i mc t
spnec. Available immedlalely.
Located corner Front A Ferry.
Buildind presrnlly occupied
bv Capital City Transfer who
arc moving to 1205 Johnson
St. EM Jor details.

FURNISHED 5 unit motel In

Salem area, (.oniaci rropeny
Management Dept.. State
Highway Commission. Slate
Highway Building. Salern

OFFICE space for 2 offices and

rccepiionmi in wen umt
Shopping Center. EM

780 Moving & Storage

LOW COST jtoraM. H L Stiff
Furniture ';o r.ivi

LESTER DeLAPP

LYON VAN LINES
LOCAL OR NATION WIDE

Moving & Storage
PH. KM M750 OR EM

MAYFLOWER

Moving & Storage
FUEL OILS

CAPITOL CITY TRANSFER

Larmcr Translcr it Stnrige
Complete moving service Also

agents (nr BEKINS Nation-
wide Movers. Ph. EM

800 Real EhUiIc

801 Business Opportun.

GOOD CAFE BUY

KXCKIXKNT LOCATION-KI- NK

CLIENTELE

Operated 10 vrs. Rent 1115 per
inn. eai .n n.iwn
Ouner will carry contract for
bal. of irmo.

CALL MRS RICHARDSON
Eve. Ph. EM 4 !iB

GRABENHORST
BROS.

REALTORS
IfW S. Llbertv Slreet

Ph. EM 2 247I

FWnSA'LEr Douhle bav Mobil
service it.it ion at North

Fas Junction. Dallas. Ore
Investment for Invenlorv and
some equipment required. EM

Business Opportunity
I util he haonv to five you

full information about this
business opportunity. Thin will
heal Social Security. SERVICE
STATION with nice house,

1mi 3 large lots. Leaned to a

Mtfir nil Cnmnanv for a term
of years. Has hern doing good
hunineuR for a long while, i

tmail town In the Valle
Will take some trade or small
down payment. r.av irrm.
Call REN GRIFFITH Eve.
phone EM 3 4403.

WIE REALTY

WIS CHEMEKETA
I'HONE EM 4 6875

Apartments For Rent

FURN. clean 3 rm. apt., uUl..
priv. bath. In Hollywood. EM

FURN. 2 bdrm., heated
"V;yt.. 1411 Court.

FURN. Clean light" 1 rm.
bath. $40. 290 So. 14th.

4
PARTLY turn., 4 rm.. 1 bdrm.,

apt,, So. Heat furn., pvt. ent.
EM
RM. Furn. Apt. Independence,
urcRon. inq. cruse uarage,
Independence, or EM
Salem.
RM. furn.. 2nd fir. 1 rm. bsm't.
um. po. iih in. jun. 2

FURN Courts, knotty pine in-

terior, small and C02y. $45
plus utilities, 2455 Trade EM
4 7472.

FURN. Cottage. $30. 1 rm. Apt.
$20. Bin N. Liberty, Apt. 2.

FURN. apt. $35. 4 blks. No. of
Lipinan s. 340 Division EM 2

CUTE clean 2 rm. crt. apt.,
furn.. close to Memorial hosp.,
$35. EM 2 0817 or EM

NEW SPACIOUS apt. I bdrm, 2
unfurn., except elec. range &
refric.. T.V. Ant., garage.
blk. dus. All util. furn. except
eiec. b.u. a cuius.

FURNTapt. fsT1flrpvrteirt.
Lady. 1437 N. 4th.

2RM. furn. apt., priv. bath.
auto, heat, adults, $40 mo. 585
Si. COm 1.

FUR-N- . clean 3 rm. apt., with
garage, adults only. Cor. 13th
6c nines ois. t.sn

2 BDRM. COURTS
stove & ref. furn,

1

auto, wash & dryer, km
SPARKLING clean, nicelv furn. 2bdrm. apt., heal turn. 74ft

S, Com'l.

706 Duplexes
BDRM. furn.. TV ant. Couple

1

only. EM 2595 N. 5th.
UNFURN. 2 bdrm., SXS. clean, 3

503. C.LW

MOD. furn. All elec 3 rms. St

bath. Leslie St Bush schls.
Gar Inq. 2210 breyinan St.

NICELY furn. 3 rm. duplex.
Gar. Adults. 1655 N. Capitol
EM

BDRM., basm't., gar., water
St garbage. $55. EM

RM. 2 bdrm.. Ant. with util.
rm. In new Duplex. $70 mo.
EM

TIRED looking. See this 2 bdrm.
So., $70. EM

NEW 2 bdrm., very nice, $65. 1

Draw drapes. 4135 Portland Rd

BDRM., range, ref rig., gar.,
$67.50. 1175 Saginaw EM

DUPLEXES. 1 furn.. 1 un-

furn..
2

So. $45. Ohmart & Cala-b-

EM

707 Housei For Rent

FOR RENT: Large residence,
small (wo - room residence,
barn and other
on approximately 9 acres, lo-

cated at Route 1. Box 91.
Si avion, approximately 6 miles
East of Stayton. $50.00 per
month, uoniaci n. t. smart.
Phone EM Ext. 717.
State Highway Department,
bal em.

CLOSE In liv.. din. rm., 1 bdrm,
frpl., bsm't., gar., turn, ni
unfurn. See to Aprec. Adults, 1
EM

COUNTRY home, modern except
neat, um

SMALL house, $35, EM
BDRM. with gas range, heat,
water tank. Clean & newly
dec. inside. Wilbur St. EM

Bdrmr unfurn. $30, $35, $40
Bdrm. Aim. $35, $40, snn

2 Rrlrm. unfurn.
Bdrm. range, refrlg. .. $55
Bdrm. range, refrlg. ... 100, SMI

Bdrm. Hollywood $75
Bdrm. Near Hi Sch'l $00
Rdrm. New, nice view $85

$110
Gr. Fir. Apt. $35, $55

CKNTKR STREET REALTY
1748 Center St.

F.M Eve. EM

BDRMS., firepl., oak floors,
full bsmt., gas furnace, redec,
gar. 3 blks. No. M&F. $75. EM

BDRM. unfurn. elec. heat. alt.
garage. No nogs. 'a mi. e.. or
4 Corners. Inq. 4595 Stale. EM

BDRM. house, unfurn. Large
liv. rm., din. rm.. full bsm't.
with oil furn., very nice yard,
will rent on rental purchase
plan or month to month. $95
mo. EM House located
at 2185 Center St.

2 BDRM. house, 'a mi. E. nf
Totem I'oie. v.tvu tiazei ureen
Rd.

BDRM. house, Keizer dist.,
EM EM

BDRM. att. gar., fenced In
back yard $65 to right parly
on 6 mos. to yr. lease. Avail.
March 1. EM

3 BDRM. unfurn., gar., sawdust
fur., close to schl.. nus, store.
$60. Owner, KM

LARGER older house downtown,
$37.50 EMJ:4536.

NICE1 bdrm., close In, 3 blks.
M&F. auto. heal. St washer.
EM EM

UNFURN bdrm. hse., 1055

Cross St. EM
NEW" 3 "bdrm. hse.." bath it' 'a,

hlrch ten frol. tlOO. Call he
fore 12 noon St after 6:30 P.M.
EM

ft R M. imfurn. hrusc. iHrce Knr
drn spate. EM or EM

ATTRACTIVE 2 hdrm. oil floor
lurnace, worm, sou. vom.

NICE" 4 bdrm7 home. Sub.. $95
Call Pearl Cne, Ohmarl A

CalabREM2.411B.
nnilM lof rms. frol. 155 mo
Adults. 1430 McArthur N.E.I

2 BDRM. home. Clcarlakc. Avail'
able Marcn isi. t.m

2 RDRM. house $55. Close to
sch I. bus Dy arcw ji.rtMhse. unfurn. Gar. Adult
nr working couple pref., 1085

N. 15th St. EM

ROnM. furn. cottage, garage.
bdrm. collage. Garage, utove

St refrlg. EM
2 RDRM. "home, attach, gar.. 4

Corner Dist. EM 2 8285.

LRfJ.3 rm.'houe. W. Salem.
Inq. 1715 S. Summer aft 4 p.m.

VERY" nice i bdrm.. court un-

furn. except stove St retrig.
EM 2445 Market.

W, RAl.EM unfur. 3 bdrm water
pd. S52.50 mo.F.M

LOVELY view; nice rlean 2

brim, borne, insioe uui..
insulated, aiu-h- garage

water furnishcd.EM
P BDRM..' Move, refrlg IM.

(nq. 1420 Market.
NEWLY" finished 2 bdrm. Me.

Bottom, elec. wter
healer & oil circ furn. Garden
spc.. $45. EM 2 4315

2 BDRM KVe frpl" so. east. I
mo. Ph. EM

3BDRMS" modern, South, ref.

req. 1100 mo. EM

NEW 3 hdrm. liv. rm. MX., W
vear leaf.e EM 3579

Hollywood Ave.

NEW ;i oenroom. dw.i-"- " .1"
i r.--
v,j STATESMAN St 3 norm.

(pjrn or unfurn. hse, 0. See
after 6 or .Sun. 2 5.

rijRN. 2 BR., frpl.. TV Ant..
M,b.. view, gar. em

MODERN 3 rm. hue partly
(rn clenn, avher A dryer,
duHs.$!5.KM WW.

BENT or leae: 2 hdrm. mM
h 7n mn s 24th
EM 3 52'j8, or LM 4 1746.

612 Work Wonted, Men 705

LIGHT crawler doxer. leveling,
radlnrEM Kurth

WANTED WORK: Pruning,
Berry wrapping rem ova

SHEET-ROC- machine taped,
expertly brocaded. EM

Spraying, tree topping, removal,
pruning. L. Caudle. EM

614 Work Wonted, Lody 4

prac. nurse. Capable, live
ln or out. EM

3
HAVE had exp. in typing, filing,

mimeographing, address o
graph & adding machines. Age
27. EM

MIMEOGRAPHING, typing Mrs.
Poe. 665 N. 16th. EM

DRESSMAKING k alterations,
all types Mrs Day EM

while you
work, Ref., Trans. EM
eve.

CAPABLE woman wishes hour
work. EM

GENERAL cleaning by the hour.
KM la.

IRONING, MY HOME
EM

WILL do ironing in my home.
South E. Salem, EM

615-- Babysitting
3

WANTED: Babv sitting,
home. EM

BABYSITTING, vicinity Sunny-- .
view & Park, km

EXP. Childcare, hr. or day, any
age, my home. e.m

COMPETENT child care In my
clean warm home, &m

RELIABLE Babysitter, hr.. day
orjl ite. my home. EM

RESPONSIBLE girl will baby
sit eve. W. Salem area Refs.
exchanged. EM,

WILL care for children, my
home, days. N.E. Salem. EM

WILL "babysit Frl., Sat.. Sun.
this weekend or any eve. Own.
Trans. EM

BABY SITTING. Christian home,
Hollywood dist., EM

618 Education

HIGH SCHOOL AT HOME
Finish your High School in your 2

spare time. Books furn. Low
tuition. Free Booklet. AMERI-
CAN

4
SCHOOL, 6543 N. Inter-

state, Portland 17, Ore.

AM STARTING a
kindergarten class, in vie. of
Highland & St. Vincent School.
Have had teaching experience.
Call EM

ACCORDION Lessons Home in 1

struction. instrument, music
furnished, free scientific mu 2
sic aptu. analysis, cm

620 Doy ond Contract
yd. shovel, crane, hoe

drg. line. moDiie cranes
7 cats, carry all clear

ing blade Rental contract or
linn orices

SALEM SAND & GRAVEL
14(15 N Front St. EM

700 Rentals
702 Sleep. Rooms, Boord

NICE front rm.. h. St c, water,
$25 mo. 685 Center

BY older man alone in quiet,
altrac. new home, wen turn,
bdrm., liv. rm. It TV privi-
leges. Very rcas. Must see to
appreciate. 2440 Ferry. EM 2

Gar. avail.
LT, HSKP'G. rm. H. W. heat,

priv. bath, TV bps union.
OARD it rm, for men. 1B8(

HOME away from home. Men,
Pi'k lunches 1095 N. Sth.

2
TV. clesn nice furn. sleeping 2

rm., men. ?4.fo wk. cm 2
LRG. frt. rm. Close in. 539 N. 2

Winter.
CLEAN, warm rms. T.V.. close

in 2l a. winter, lm

705 Aportments For Rent

II RT: 2 rms.. shower, furn.
(0. Mo. EM

NEWLY decorated 3 rm. un
furn. apt. with gar. Attractive 1
location on creek. 180 S. 19th.
EM 2J343after 5 pji.

COURT Apt., extra nice A rms..
bath, furn., TV. laundry, park-
ing avail. Inq. 1348 S. 12th.

THE LEE

Salem's Most
Distinguished Address

unit now available; un-

furn. except elec. range and
refrlg. $04. includes utilities
except elec. 585 N. Winter.

635NSummcr. Furn. bsm't.,
3 ml. pt. with bath.

Very Nice New Apts.
Furn. or unfurn.

R30 N. 14th KM 48
ATfRACTIVE3 Rms. bath, ref.

range garage. Apt. No. 1,
1947 State St. Open loday.

CLOSEto shopping & Stale
bldns. bdrm. turn. apt.

1246 Center;
FURNTbsm't. apt. Util. pd. In-

quire at 1065 N. 13th or 1060
N. 20th.

FURN. apt. for adults. 4 blks.
N. ofM&F.J0B5 N. 5th.

FUHN. rm. apt., grnd. floor,
utilities, $27.50. 823 N, Com'l.
EM

FUUN. apt., utilities furn., 1434

Ferry, km
REDEC. bdrm furn apt. water

St garbage $40. EM

2 RM. basm't. Apt. priv. hnth,
$35. lflthEM

FURN-"a- $13 '& $38.50. Util-

ities Incl. EM

NEW management. Redcr. St

nicelv furn. rm. apt., bath.
770 S. CoroM.

5RM.unrurn. apl. Apply 1315

N. 5lh in rear.
4 RMS!, furn.. 2 bdrms.. 1st fir..

yd. 496 NIIUh. EM

APTS7forrent," $20 St $25 oer
mo. 891 N. Com'l.

2BDRM. court apt., unfurn..
range, refng. 812 N. 14th.

BDRM court unfurn adults,
TV. EM 1435 Trade.

2 RMS. Apt., furn.. oil ht., bus,
Very Clean. EM

Tanssen COURT
FURN apt clean, altrae. nr

shop center k bus. S 13th at
E Rural

hwimv i rm. unftirn. nt.

Ext. 22daylinie.
THE CENTURY, 1W1I CENTER

New irg aix. i oarrn
LAhhFweirfurn 2 rm sot.

2nd fir . Has itovei fiO mo
Washing facilities No pet,
atiulti ofn ' otlIed 2164

Mrtpie Ave EM Hill.
AMBASSADOR

Nicely furnapls. S50 N. Summer
SROO.Mmod atA "fum

CMi-714- 6 or CM M444.

SEE this Irg. 3 rm. mod. apt
auto. util. 1053 Edgewater.

frTcr-T- Di.,..r,.rn lar l

ndrm. couri rental, new nir -

niture. tile bath, very low um-

Hies, 158 mo. Call FM
evenings EM 2 8743.

3 RMS. In 4 Pie. SF., ranre.
retrig.. s. em .wano.

NEWLY dec. 3 "rm furn pvt
ent bath, util pd 410 S 101 h

3' RM" Ft'R." APT, STKAM

ltf,AI iV tl. MAIM, too
KERRY. LM 29101.

510 Money to Loon

, $151)0.00
Now you can borrow $1500 from

us on furniture, autos, trailer
houses and equipment. We
are happy that after 28 'ears
we are able to extend this
additional to you.

SB
LIC.

CORPORATION
Phone EM

137 So. Coml.
Salem, Oregon

PRIVATE money to loan.
interest. ln EM

600 Employment
602 Help Wonted
MRS. Edna Monroe announces

the opening of the Monroe
Employment Agency, 531 N.
22nd.EM

EXPERIENCED waitresses &
cooks needed. Pay over union
scale. First class restaurant.
Sunnvsido Cafe. Toledo, Ore.

'CAPITAL
EMPLOYMENT AGENCY

Snecialists tn office nersunnel
Bldg. ad) Presbyterian Church
354 N Wintet EM

Your tuture is our loo
APPLICATIONS are now being

taken for Statesman oicvcle
routes Several routes will be
open Applicants must be ac-

companied by their parents
or have their written peimis.
sion Apply at the Circulation
Department of the Statesman-- ,
Journal

604 Help Wonted, Men'

MAN, exp. In general Nursery
worK & landscaping, icrrace
Lawn Gardens, WA
Albany.

Wanted Experienced
TOP mechanic on Diesel &

heavv equipment, man wnn
nhilltv in handle shoo, if ne
cessary. Good location. Our
employees know of this ad.
Wriic BOX statesman
Journal, '

NEAT honest young man to
help man in sin. cafe. Live in,
wilt train. Dutch Treat Cafe,
Sheridan, Ore.

6Uo heir. Wonted, Lody
MOTHERLESS home needs

woman to live in St care for
children 2 & 3. Light hse.
work. EM after 2 P.M.

LADY to do hour work, vicinity
of 15th & D sts. EM

610 Soles Help Wonted
WANTED experienced real es-

tate salesman. Rawlins Real
Estate, 605 Chemekcta. EM

WANTED
3 MEN to complete our top

notch sales force, no door to
door selling. Our company, the
leader in its field, spends thou-

sands of dollars getting you
prospects who are definitely
interested. $100 to $150 per
week comm. 4 bonus, with re-

tirement benefits. 1430 Broad-
way, Mon. 10:30 a.m. Sharp

WANTED: Exp. Route SalesI
man. for est. route. AddIv In
person. Scnmslers Nu - Way
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

USED WASH BASINS

E. S. R1TTER & CO.

6740 Portland Rd. 4 ml. North
o( Salem, 'i nil. North o(

Totem Pole

Open all day Saturday
Salem EM 48.11

PLazaa-2672- .

Euiil tnoven It 4 burner ranae

fcteel Karaite doors with

In.tatled M 5(1

Interior Mahng. doors 13 30 up
Metal eavc troueh
i4-- ulrc tn rolls

3I Months to pay.' Free blue-

print At planning service.
Kpptna Lumber Co.
3740 Sitvertnn Rd.

F.M J I23.
ELEC.

Reduced prices 52

guar . $65 wire. 4 cenis
ft tn rls 3 DC baUi set.

cimp $120. Built . in oven.

plus 4 bur unil. nw. um
let boxes, 23 cents. wire
3 cents It tn rls galv

13 cents ft. 42' hood.
fuller 21 X 32 kitchen sink,
comp. $43 93 Apex Electric v

Plumbing. 1410 Broadway. LM

464 Sporit Equipment

No Down Payment
O A C.

S'a h p. Evinrurte $4 mo.
17 Neptune New $5 mo.
11" Plywood

V bottMti boat 15 mo.
IWfl 12' Taber with 13 h p

Evinrude & trailer 151 mo.

SHROCK I
mi jli KW a M- -1

A- - Hrtv rampinr trallT
t rrtte. CM

THE HOMESELLERS

CD. McCARGAR REALTOR

LIVE MODERN
In every sense of the word,

IT'S NEW, IT'S LONG, IT's
LOW, It has a family room
with beamed ceiling, it has 2

fireplaces, It tins Hi baths,
it has built In annllancos. It
nas .1 Den rooms, ll has a largedouble garage with an extra
storage or hohby room, it has
a covered pauo. u s scciuacn.
it's on a large treed lot, it's
located south and It's priced
at iiH.aiio. can mm agan,
EM Eve. and Sun. EM

03.

I NEED Cash! Will sell my $I
400 equity for $750. Bal. $55
per mo, buys this neat mod.
2 bdrm. home with hdwd.
floors, Ig. tot. A garage. Price
$4.0.10. Call for Ren. davs EM

or eves. EM

IAS TREE FA!
37 ACR ES Dandy Xmas tree

farm approx. 12 miles from
Salem. Some while Fir Xmas
trees planted. Price only $4750.
For particulars ar.k for Phil
Murray. Ph. FM Eve.
Dallas MA

$500 down will buy and finance
nice moctern a rm. nouse wnn
enclosed back porch; attached
garage; St. Vincent Dist.
Priced tn sell $4500. For
particulars ask for Phil
Murray. Ph. EM Eve.
Dallas MA

Oregon Development
Company (Realtors)

318 N. Church Ph EM

$300 Down
$4050. Neat k clean. 2 hdrm

use. utility rm. wircn lot
range k dryer. Dbl. carport
Rus hy door, Move in lomnr
row & pay UKe rem. u W.

A WONDERFUL BUY! Owner
Hans, New .1 hdrm. Hi baths,
frpl., ent. hall, dhl. garage,
lovely view, new drapes. Can
assume new r h.a. loan. ij,
600. EM

BY BUILDER
Nrw a bdrm rmtnm biiiu home

chnlre location KM

DO YOU I.IKK
CONVKNIENCK

Shriih. Ai lawn In. navrd Blrrrt,
furn,. hui ncarlty, hlorKs
tn ai'hnol, ft hl(M'k from Stale
hospital, ? norms. 11 .000 flow n,
bal. on contract. KM

NOW
available, i bdrm. home with

unfinished upiitalrs. oil furn.
I blork to school. Completed
redrrorated ' rre land. EM
4 0flfifl or EM 4 RD73.

SHEEP RANCH
100 acres, clone to Lebanon. 2'j

bdrm. house k good barn.
Reasonable. EM 4 0086 or KM
4 nun.

REALTY

BRANCH Of COLBATH LAND
to,

4020 N. RIVER RD.
VERY well kept older style 4

bdrm. home Just off State
street. Will trade for newer 2

bdrm.. or sell on low down
payment. Price m.Roo. call
Mm. Llndiav. Eves. EM 3.40!i4.
WEST COAST REALTY. .TOM
Portland Rd, EM or
EM

JOB HUTCHISON ftFIALTOR

in hut sen or neni L.Irh. EM 2710 So. Comra'L

NVESTORS I
Your Money Will Earn A Better Return

Buy lt Morta on Improved real eilata in Salem and vicinity.
Your monty earni t n rclurn. Examine Mcunty yourself

.nrt urvlclnf delalli taken care n( without ohll- -

In amount, virytnf from JlfWioo
tion. Matllim available
to 1MO000.

o vpin; SATISFACTORY .1FRVICR FOR THE WILLAM
OVTB

WHlnut. Ru- - line Full prlrl-- olv four
17500, C. W. Reeve, Realtor ann

EM 3 08M.

ITE VALLEY.

'state FINANCE CO.

llrt S. HIGH ST. PHONE EMp.r 6ALEM, OREGON


